
Osalejad: Õismäe, Mustamäe

SK Garant 2017-2018 AÕ lõppvuistluse TULEMUSED.

Järveotsa Gümnaasium - 19.05.2018

# Nimi Rühm s.a. 25 VAB

1 Konovalova  Lia  Musta 1 2009 22,84

2 Nikolajeva  Aleksandra  Musta 1 2009 24,91

3 Kookmaa  Lenna  Musta 1 2010 26,01

4 Darwish Yarah 1.2 2008 26,01

5 Fjodorova Jaroslava 1.2 2010 30,25

6 Kostina Maria 1.2 2010 30,28

7 Stepanova Veronika 1.2 2009 30,50

8 Motora  Diana  Musta 1 2009 31,56

9 Klõkova Simona 1.2 2011 31,77

10 Simson  Viktoria  Musta 1 2009 31,98

11 Orehhova  Aleksandra  Musta 1 2009 32,30

12 Ivanchenko Karina 1.1 2009 33,78

13 Leifer Natali 1.1 2011 34,41

14 Primolennaja Marina 1.3 2008 35,40

15 Kozevnikova  Sofia 1.1 2009 36,39

16 Morozova  Milana  Musta 1 2009 36,92

17 Ignatenko  Karina 1.3 2011 37,60

18 Hallik Marianna 1.3 2010 37,70

19 Nesvetaeva Maria 1.1 2010 40,56

20 Gudkova Michelle 1.3 2011 43,17

21 Malasai Victoria 1.3 2010 43,91

22 Krautman Kristina 1.3 2010 46,13

23 Sendetski Sandra 1.1 2011 53,66

# Nimi Rühm s.a. 25 SEL

1 Konovalova  Lia  Musta 1 2009 22,84

2 Nikolajeva  Aleksandra  Musta 1 2009 24,91

3 Kookmaa  Lenna  Musta 1 2010 26,01

4 Darwish Yarah 1.2 2008 26,01

5 Ivanchenko Karina 1.1 2009 28,50

6 Fjodorova Jaroslava 1.2 2010 30,25

7 Kostina Maria 1.2 2010 30,28

8 Stepanova Veronika 1.2 2009 30,50

9 Motora  Diana  Musta 1 2009 31,56

10 Klõkova Simona 1.2 2011 31,77

11 Primolennaja Marina 1.3 2008 31,82

12 Simson  Viktoria  Musta 1 2009 31,98

13 Orehhova  Aleksandra  Musta 1 2009 32,30

14 Kozevnikova  Sofia 1.1 2009 33,18

15 Leifer Natali 1.1 2011 33,52

16 Hallik Marianna 1.3 2010 34,77

17 Morozova  Milana  Musta 1 2009 36,92

18 Nesvetaeva Maria 1.1 2010 38,80

19 Ignatenko  Karina 1.3 2011 40,09

20 Malasai Victoria 1.3 2010 40,41

21 Gudkova Michelle 1.3 2011 47,67

22 Krautman Kristina 1.3 2010 48,97

23 Sendetski Sandra 1.1 2011 55,88

25 Vabalt Tüdrukud

25 Selili Tüdrukud



Osalejad: Õismäe, Mustamäe

SK Garant 2017-2018 AÕ lõppvuistluse TULEMUSED.

Järveotsa Gümnaasium - 19.05.2018

# Nimi Rühm s.a. 25 VAB

1 Kudrjavkin  Artur  Musta 1 2008 22,06

2 Savinov  Aeksandr  Musta 1 2007 22,90

3 Vaitovitš Roman 1.2 2008 24,78

4 Levin Danila 1.2 2009 24,84

5 Vassiljev Timur 1.2 2009 25,38

6 Zimenkov Artur 1.2 2009 25,44

7 Kolchin Igor 1.2 2009 25,56

8 Kleidov Martin 1.2 2008 26,22

9 Stulov  Stepan  Musta 1 2008 26,62

10 Hudovertov  Artur  Musta 1 2008 26,63

11 Voronin Jegor 1.2 2009 27,33

12 Zhemkov Maksim 1.2 2009 27,60

13  Belõšev  Nikita Musta 1 2008 27,92

14 Semjonov K. Konstantin 1.3 2009 28,38

15 Filin  Matvei  Musta 1 2009 29,05

16 Pribõtok Bogdan 1.2 2009 29,06

17 Karchin Nikita 1.1 2012 29,34

18 Murashov Aleksandr 1.3 2008 29,51

19 Tõruke  Maksim  Musta 1 2009 29,56

20 Topolja Pavel-Kristjan 1.1 2010 30,31

21 Petrotsenko Kirill 1.2 2011 30,52

22 Holmogortsev A. Artjom 1.1 2010 30,81

23 Padar Martin 1.2 2008 32,55

24 Bajuk Gleb 1.1 2009 32,59

25 Petrovichev  Andrei 1.2 2009 32,64

26 Jakovlev M. Mihhail 1.3 2008 33,28

27 Topkin  Aleks  Musta 1 2009 33,71

28 Vessenin  Elissei 1.3 2009 33,94

29 Tsastuhhin Andrei 1.1 2011 34,08

30 Potapov Egor 1.3 2011 34,68

31 Tsebanjuk  Egor  Musta 1 2009 35,42

32 Kull  Arman  Musta 1 2010 36,32

33 Shevtsuk Daniil 1.2 2010 36,41

34 Naumov Aleksandr 1.1 2011 38,38

35 Poltavets Artjom 1.1 2011 38,70

36 Pskovits Anton 1.3 2011 38,70

37 Stulov Egor  Musta 1 2011 39,09

38 Savisild Platon 1.1 2010 39,26

39 Dovbnja Daniel 1.1 2011 41,60

40 Stepanov G. Gleb 1.3 2011 42,26

41 Zimenkov Anton 1.1 2011 43,11

42 Belõhh Kirill 1.1 2011 43,48

43 Minin Saveli 1.3 2008 44,29

44 Kondratev Miroslav 1.3 2010 44,58

45 Plotnikov Artjom 1.1 2011 44,78

46 Petrov G. Gleb 1.3 2010 45,10

47 Polkovnikov Egor 1.1 2011 45,61

48 Smirnov Daniel 1.2 2009 47,07

49 Mehtijev Amir 1.1 2009 48,27

50 Virginski Daniel 1.3 2009 48,72

51 Kurtyukov Sergei 1.3 2010 49,60

52 Korzets Kevin 1.1 2011 50,65

53 Kudreshov Andrei 1.1 2012 51,09

25 Vabalt Poisid



Osalejad: Õismäe, Mustamäe

SK Garant 2017-2018 AÕ lõppvuistluse TULEMUSED.

Järveotsa Gümnaasium - 19.05.2018

# Nimi Rühm s.a. 25 SEL

1 Kudrjavkin  Artur  Musta 1 2008 23,25

2 Kleidov Martin 1.2 2008 25,54

3 Savinov  Aeksandr  Musta 1 2007 25,66

4 Kolchin Igor 1.2 2009 26,10

5 Levin Danila 1.2 2009 26,19

6  Belõšev  Nikita Musta 1 2008 27,91

7 Zhemkov Maksim 1.2 2009 28,15

8 Voronin Jegor 1.2 2009 29,37

9 Semjonov K. Konstantin 1.3 2009 29,94

10 Tõruke  Maksim  Musta 1 2009 29,94

11 Vessenin  Elissei 1.3 2009 30,00

12 Petrotsenko Kirill 1.2 2011 30,19

13 Stulov  Stepan  Musta 1 2008 30,36

14 Zimenkov Artur 1.2 2009 31,22

15 Murashov Aleksandr 1.3 2008 31,36

16 Holmogortsev A. Artjom 1.1 2010 31,63

17 Vassiljev Timur 1.2 2009 31,68

18 Karchin Nikita 1.1 2012 31,75

19 Filin  Matvei  Musta 1 2009 32,13

20 Pribõtok Bogdan 1.2 2009 33,15

21 Naumov Aleksandr 1.1 2011 33,35

22 Padar Martin 1.2 2008 33,86

23 Belõhh Kirill 1.1 2011 34,10

24 Jakovlev M. Mihhail 1.3 2008 34,72

25 Shevtsuk Daniil 1.2 2010 34,72

26 Vaitovitš Roman 1.2 2008 34,76

27 Topkin  Aleks  Musta 1 2009 35,22

28 Hudovertov  Artur  Musta 1 2008 35,23

29 Kull  Arman  Musta 1 2010 35,41

30 Tsebanjuk  Egor  Musta 1 2009 35,79

31 Topolja Pavel-Kristjan 1.1 2010 36,57

32 Minin Saveli 1.3 2008 38,56

33 Poltavets Artjom 1.1 2011 38,60

34 Kondratev Miroslav 1.3 2010 38,87

35 Stulov Egor  Musta 1 2011 39,40

36 Bajuk Gleb 1.1 2009 39,68

37 Petrovichev  Andrei 1.2 2009 40,52

38 Stepanov G. Gleb 1.3 2011 41,43

39 Savisild Platon 1.1 2010 41,52

40 Polkovnikov Egor 1.1 2011 41,97

41 Tsastuhhin Andrei 1.1 2011 42,25

42 Kurtyukov Sergei 1.3 2010 43,31

43 Smirnov Daniel 1.2 2009 44,80

44 Potapov Egor 1.3 2011 45,57

45 Pskovits Anton 1.3 2011 47,05

46 Mehtijev Amir 1.1 2009 48,48

47 Plotnikov Artjom 1.1 2011 48,65

48 Dovbnja Daniel 1.1 2011 50,65

49 Zimenkov Anton 1.1 2011 51,94

50 Kudreshov Andrei 1.1 2012 52,20

51 Korzets Kevin 1.1 2011 52,32

52 Petrov G. Gleb 1.3 2010 54,36

53 Virginski Daniel 1.3 2009 56,37

25 Selili Poisid


